HOT DRINKS

Espresso

Long Black / Macchiato / Piccolo / Latte / Flat White /
Cappuccino / Chai Latte / Hot Chocolate

Dirty Chai / Mocha

Batch Brew
Single origin freshly brewed in house, changes daily.
Please see our friendly staff. (Refill for dine-in only)

COLD DRINKS

Iced Long Black / Iced Latte / Iced Chocolate
Iced Dirty Chai / Iced Mocha

Cold Brew
served with Iced Tonic Water or Still Water
& garnish with a slice of orange or without

ALTERNATIVE MILK OPTIONS
MilkLab Almond / BonSoy / Alternative Oat /
MilkLab Lactose Free

TEA POT FOR ONE
English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Sencha Green / Peppermint /
Chamomile / Lemongrass Ginger

ADD ON

Extra shot

Decaf

Syrups: Vanilla / Caramel / Hazelnut
Whipped Cream on top

Vanilla ice cream

Cup/ Mug /
Small Medium
$4.30
$4.50 $5.50
+$1.00 +$1.00
$5.00 $6.00

Refill $ 4.50 Refill $ 5.50

only one size

$6.90
$7.90

$7.90

+$1.00

$6.00

+$1.00
+$1.00
+$1.00
+$1.00
+$1.50

Large

$6.50

+$1.00

$7.00
Refill $ 6.50

Cup/

Small
Matcha Latte $5.50
Iced Matcha Latte -
Iced Strawberry Matcha Latte -
with homemade strawberry puree
Unicorn Hot Chocolate $5.50
Melted white chocolate, sprinkles and marshmallow
Black Sesame Latte $5.50
Iced Black Sesame Latte -
House-Made Peach Iced Tea
Made in house. Peach contains powerful antioxidants that
can help to fight the signs of aging skin & drastically boost
your body's immune response system
Make it boozy — Add a shot of Vodka $7.00
Iced Sparkling Yuja-Soda fXt&C}
[ Honey Citron Soda ]
Perfect for warm weather as refreshment. Yuja / Yuzuis a
type of citrus fruit grown commonly in East Asia. Full of
Vitamin C, it is said that Yuja has 2.3 more Vitamin C than raw
lemon juice
Make it boozy — Add a shot of Gin $7.00
Yuja - Cha X}
[ Honey Citron Tea ] HOT
Full of Vitamin C, stimulate the immune system of the body & $6.00
potential antioxidant to reduce oxidative stress in the body
Seng-Gang-Cha 4 Zx}
[ Ginger Honey Tea ]
Best time to drink ginger honey tea is in the morning, it HOT
charges up your metabolism. Ginger aids digestion and is an $6.00

effective detoxifier. Honey's antioxidant and antibacterial
properties help improve the digestive system and boost your
your immune system

BOTTLED DRINKS

Bundaberg

(Tropical Mango / Guava / Passionfruit / Ginger Beer )
Bottle Juice (Orange / Apple / Apple & Guava)
Coca-cola / Coke no sugar / Fanta / Sprite

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 500ml

Aqua Panna Still Water 500ml

Kid Pop Tops Apple Juice

Mug /
Medium

$6.50
$7.90
$9.50

$6.50

$6.50
$7.90

$8.50

$8.00

ICED
$7.00

ICED
$7.00

$6.00

$6.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00

Large

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50



