

HOT DRINKS	Cup / Small	Mug / Medium	Large	
Espresso Long Black / Macchiato / Piccolo / Latte / Flat White /	\$ 4.30 \$ 4.50	\$ 5.50	\$ 6.50	
Cappuccino / Chai Latte / Hot Chocolate Dirty Chai / Mocha	+ \$1.00	+ \$1.00	+ \$1.00	
Batch Brew Single origin freshly brewed in house, changes daily. Please see our friendly staff. (Refill for dine-in only)	\$ 5.00 Refill \$ 4.50	\$ 6.00 Refill \$ 5.50	\$ 7.00 Refill \$ 6.50	
COLD DRINKS	only one size			
Iced Long Black / Iced Latte / Iced Chocolate Iced Dirty Chai / Iced Mocha		\$ 6.90 \$ 7.90		
Cold Brew served with Iced Tonic Water or Still Water & garnish with a slice of orange or without		\$ 7.90		
ALTERNATIVE MILK OPTIONS MilkLab Almond / BonSoy / Alternative Oat / MilkLab Lactose Free	+\$1.00			
TEA POT FOR ONE English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Sencha Green / Peppermint / Chamomile / Lemongrass Ginger	\$ 6.00			
ADD ON Extra shot		+ \$1.00		
Decaf Syrups: Vanilla / Caramel / Hazelnut Whipped Cream on top Vanilla ice cream		+ \$1.00 + \$1.00 + \$1.00 + \$1.50		



	Cup / Small	Mug / Medium	Large
Matcha Latte	\$ 5.50	\$ 6.50	\$ 7.50
Iced Matcha Latte	-	\$ 7.90	-
ced Strawberry Matcha Latte	-	\$ 9.50	-
vith homemade strawberry puree			
Jnicorn Hot Chocolate	\$ 5.50	\$ 6.50	\$ 7.50
Melted white chocolate, sprinkles and marshmallow			
Black Sesame Latte	\$ 5.50	\$ 6.50	\$ 7.50
ced Black Sesame Latte	-	\$ 7.90	-
louse-Made Peach Iced Tea			
Made in house. Peach contains powerful antioxidants that		4	
can help to fight the signs of aging skin & drastically boost		\$ 8.50	
your body's immune response system			
Make it boozy – Add a shot of Vodka \$7.00			
ced Sparkling Yuja-Soda 유자소다			
Honey Citron Soda]			
Perfect for warm weather as refreshment. Yuja / Yuzu is a ype of citrus fruit grown commonly in East Asia. Full of		\$ 8.00	
Vitamin C, it is said that Yuja has 2.3 more Vitamin C than raw		Ų 0.00	
emon juice			
Make it boozy – Add a shot of Gin \$7.00			
Yuja - Cha 유자차			
[Honey Citron Tea]	нот	ICED	
Full of Vitamin C, stimulate the immune system of the body &	\$ 6.00	\$ 7.00	
potential antioxidant to reduce oxidative stress in the body			
Seng-Gang-Cha 생강차			
Ginger Honey Tea]			
Best time to drink ginger honey tea is in the morning, it	нот	ICED	
charges up your metabolism. Ginger aids digestion and is an	\$ 6.00	\$ 7.00	
effective detoxifier. Honey's antioxidant and antibacterial			
properties help improve the digestive system and boost your your immune system			
our minute system			
BOTTLED DRINKS		66.00	
Bundaberg		\$ 6.00	
Tropical Mango / Guava / Passionfruit / Ginger Beer)		\$ 6.00	
Bottle Juice (Orange / Apple / Apple & Guava)		\$ 4.00	
Coca-cola / Coke no sugar / Fanta / Sprite San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 500ml		\$ 5.00	
Aqua Panna Still Water 500ml		\$ 5.00	
Kid Pop Tops Apple Juice		\$ 4.00	